2 CATALOG S Bodine Electric Company
Our website features the latest product specifications, technical documents,
connection diagrams and instruction manuals. Dimension drawings
and 3D models can be imported from the website directly into most
CAD software programs. You will also find information about Bodine’s
newest products, our distributor locator, and helpful Tech Tools designed
to answer the most commonly asked motion control questions.
For 2D/3D CAD drawings and distributor

WPM Enclosed Control
(With Direction Switch)
26 CATALOG S Bodine Electric Company
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type   Model Number
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0810C 0810
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0830C 0830
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0850C 0850
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed Control
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed and Direction Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type  Model Number
 FPM Enclosed  Filtered SCR DC Controls NEMA 12, Basic Speed Control
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0815E 0815
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0835E 0835
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0855E 0855
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type  Model Number
 FPM Enclosed Filtered SCR DC Controls NEMA 12, Speed and Direction Control
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0818E 0818
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0838E 0838
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0858E 0858
DC Motor Speed Controls  continued from page 25
•	Designed to drive 90 Volt DC
or 130 Volt DC motors
•	Dip switches to easily

Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Remote
Signal
Product
Type  Model Number
 FPM Enclosed Filtered SCR DC Controls NEMA 12, Remote Speed Control
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
Analog FPM-0816E 0816
1/6 1.25 2.5 Analog FPM-0836E 0836
1/3 2.3 4.6 Analog FPM-0856E 0856
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)

Type ABL  |   Filtered SCR BLDC Speed/Direction Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
Type ABL  |   Unfiltered SCR BLDC Speed and Direction Control (Chassis, IP-00)
HP Rating Input V
(VDC)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
   Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (24 V Models)
1/6
24-35 24
10 13.5
1.0
ABL-3905C 3905
3/8 20 30 ABL-3907C 3907
   Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (12 V Model)
Contact Factory 12-14 12 20 30 1.0 ABL-3907C 3904
   Compact Chassis Low Voltage PWM BLDC  (12 and 24 V Models)
1/4 12-14 12 20 30
1.0 ABL-3906C
3908
3/8 24-35 24 18 27 3909
Brushless DC Controls
HP Rating (@
rpm)
Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC))
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8@2500
115 130 3 6 1.0
ABL-3911C 3911
1/3@10,000 ABL-3921C 3921
HP Rating (@
rpm)
Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8@2500
115 130* 3 6 1.0
ABL-3912E 3912
1/3@10,000 ABL-3913E N3913
HP Rating Input V
(VAC, 50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating
(VDC)
Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type Model Number
3/8 115 90 3 6 1.6 ABL-3910C 3910
•	 Ideal for portable, battery
operated applications
•	On-board speed potentiometer
for manual adjustment